
STATE OF NEW MEXICO 
ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCE DEPARTMENT 

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 
 
 
 

APPLICATION OF TARGA NORTHERN DELAWARE, LLC  
FOR AUTHORIZATION TO INJECT,  
LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO.  

CASE NO. 23463 
 
 
 

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE  
 

COMES NOW, Ocean Munds-Dry, Elizabeth A. Ryan and Jobediah Rittenhouse and 

hereby enters their appearance on behalf of ConocoPhillips Company.       

 
 

Respectfully submitted,  
 

/s/ Ocean Munds-Dry 
      

Ocean Munds-Dry 
Elizabeth Ryan 
Jobediah Rittenhouse  
ConocoPhillips  
1048 Paseo de Peralta  
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501 
(505) 780-8000 
ocean.munds-dry@conocophillips.com 
beth.ryan@conocophillips.com 
joby.rittenhouse@conocophillips.com 
 

 
ATTORNEYS FOR CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE  

 
 I hereby certify that on May 4, 2023, I served a copy of the foregoing document to the 

following counsel of record via Electronic Mail to: 

 
Dana S. Hardy – dhardy@hinklelawfirm.com 
Jaclyn M. CMcLean – jmclean@hinklelawfirm.com 
Yarithza Pena – ypena@hinklelawfirm.com 
 
ATTORNEYS FOR TARGA NORTHERN DELAWARE, LLC  
 
Jesse Tremaine – jessek.tremaine@state.nm.us  
 
ATTORNEY FOR NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION  
 
Michael H. Feldewert – mfeldewert@hollandhart.com 
Adam G. Rankin – agrankin@hollandhart.com 
Julia Broggi – jbroggi@hollandhart.com 
Paula Vance – pmvance@hollandhart.com 
 
ATTORNEYS FOR MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY 
 
   
 
 

/s/ Ocean Munds-Dry 
      

Ocean Munds-Dry 
Elizabeth Ryan 
Jobediah Rittenhouse 

 
 

 
 

 


